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Station Area | Volume | Total Station | Area | Volume | Total Station Area Volume Total
1+18 15.63 0.00 0.00 1+18 10.33 | 0.00 0.00 1+18 6.20 0.00 0.00
1+50 17.21 | 19.46 19.46 1+50 9.00 11.45 11.45 1+50 3.15 5.54 5.54
2+00 21.38 | 35.74 55.20 2400 6.51 14.36 25.81 2+00 2.03 4.80 10.34
2+50 22.34 | 40.42 95.61 2+50 6.88 | 12.47 | 38.28 2+50 5.07 6.81 17.14
3400 20.68 | 39.37 | 134.99 3400 8.96 15.41 53.70 3+00 5.65 12.86 30.00
3+50 16.62 | 34.41 | 169.40 3450 11.62 | 18.30 71.99 3+50 3.59 11.09 41.09
4+00 15.95 | 30.44 | 199.84 4400 10.94 | 19.00 91.00 4400 3.53 8.54 49.63
4+50 22.41 | 35.52 | 235.36 4450 7.01 16.61 | 107.61 4+50 2.28 5.37 55.00
5+00 20.46 | 39.70 | 275.06 5+00 7.45 | 13.39 | 121.00 5+00 2.67 4.58 59.58

5+25.10 | 17.31 | 17.55 | 292.61 | 5+25.10 | 8.94 7.62 128.61 5+25.10 2.94 2.61 62.19

5+62.10 | 23.48 | 27.95 | 320.56 | 5+62.10 | 4.20 9.00 | 137.62 | 5+62.10 0.00 2.01 64.20

5+99.10 | 27.72 | 35.08 | 355.64 | 5+99.10 | 5.46 6.62 | 144.24 | 5+99.10 2.51 1.72 65.92
6+50 24.26 | 48.99 | 404.63 6+50 3.35 8.31 152.55 6+50 2.08 4.33 70.25
7400 22.52 | 43.32 | 447.94 7400 2.04 499 | 157.54 7+00 1.76 3.56 73.81
7+50 23.94 | 43.03 | 490.97 7450 2.49 4.19 161.73 7+50 1.18 2.72 76.53
8+00 14.94 | 36.00 | 526.97 8+00 6.84 8.64 | 170.37 8+00 1.53 2.51 79.04
8+50 26.24 | 38.13 | 565.09 8+50 5.29 11.23 | 181.60 8+50 1.77 3.05 82.10

8+59.08 | 30.16 9.48 574.58 | 8+59.08 | 5.41 1.80 183.40 | 8+59.08 1.92 0.62 82.72
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Baughman

Baughman Company , P.A. 315 Ellis St. Wichita, KS 67211 P 3162627271 F 316:262:0149
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